MPN: CABLETIE4

Cable tie 100pcs Black

MicroConnect Cable tie 100pcs Black.
203mm X 3,5mm, UV resistant.

Caractéristiques

Features Couleur du produit

Etiquette d'identification

Type
Package dimensions Depth Verified
(verified) Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified
Packaging content Quantité
Product dimensions Depth (product,cm)
Net Weight (Product, kg)
Vendor information Brand Name
Warranty
Weight & dimensions Epaisseur

Longueur du produit

Noir

Non

Ladder cable tie

16cm
0,088 kg
33cm

277 cm
100 kusU

0,35cm
0,078 kg

MicroConnect

25 Année (s)

35 mm

20,3cm

Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes a changement sans préavis.

Micro
Connect
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